
BEANRGNCKY0162800000289119

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KADOUNO FARA VINCENT

TRANSIT LIBERIA

SAME AS ABOVE

GRANDE SPAGNA ANTWERP PREPAID

CONAKRY CONAKRY BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-05-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

W0L0TGF7532214624 1 USED OPEL ZAFIRA 850.00 Kg 12.63 m3
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